) Ice Skating Institute Y,

Dedicated to providing leadership, education and services to the ice skating industry since 1959.

2008 Adult Championship Results

Results by Skater

PLACE ARENA

FIRST Yerba Buena Ice Skating Center
SECOND Ellenton Ice & Sports Complex
THIRD  Tampa Bay Skating Academy - Countryside
FOURTH Skatetown

FIFTH Kettering Adult FSC

SIXTH Lloyd Center Ice Rink
SEVENTH Channel Islands Ice Center
EIGHTH Siskiyou Ice Rink

NINTH  Ice Palace

10 Germain Arena

11 Bay State Blades - Taunton

12 City of Shaker Heights

13 Fredericksburg Ice Park

14 Roseville Skating Center

15 Goggin Ice Arena

16 Louisiana Figure Skating Club
17 Aliso Viejo Ice Palace

18 Centennial Sportsplex

19 Arctic Ice Arena

20 Arkansas Figure Skating Association
21 Dr Pepper StarCenter - Plano
22 Ontario Ice Skating Center

23 Ice Zone

24 Grand Oaks Arena

25 Kingsgate Skating Club

26 Ice Midwest

27 Oakton Ice Arena

27 Sharks Ice at San Jose

29 Ice Center San Mateo

29 Arcadia Ice

31 Pasadena Ice Skating Center
32 Ice Chalet

33 Pickwick Ice Center

TOTAL POINTS
441.5

3325
275.5
172.0
152.0
132.0
108.0
95.0
92.5
75.0
74.0
65.5
52.5
42.5
38.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
31.0
30.5
29.5
28.0
27.5
27.0
26.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
17.5
17.0

© 2014 Ice Skating Institute


http://www.skateisi.com/site/?content=adult_championships_results_2008b

34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44

Capital of Texas FSC

Dr Pepper StarCenter - Euless
Bay State Blades - Natick
Anaheim ICE

Ice House Skating Academy
Vacaville Ice Sports

Carmel Ice Skadium
Hartland Ice House
Brentwood Ice Arena

Ice Town

Belmont Iceland

16.0
11.5
11.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0



