

2008 Adult Championship Results

Results by Skater

PLACE	ARENA	TOTAL POINTS
FIRST	Yerba Buena Ice Skating Center	441.5
SECOND	Ellenton Ice & Sports Complex	332.5
THIRD	Tampa Bay Skating Academy - Countryside	275.5
FOURTH	Skatetown	172.0
FIFTH	Kettering Adult FSC	152.0
SIXTH	Lloyd Center Ice Rink	132.0
SEVENTH	Channel Islands Ice Center	108.0
EIGHTH	Siskiyou Ice Rink	95.0
NINTH	Ice Palace	92.5
10	Germain Arena	75.0
11	Bay State Blades - Taunton	74.0
12	City of Shaker Heights	65.5
13	Fredericksburg Ice Park	52.5
14	Roseville Skating Center	42.5
15	Goggin Ice Arena	38.0
16	Louisiana Figure Skating Club	35.0
17	Aliso Viejo Ice Palace	34.0
18	Centennial Sportsplex	32.0
19	Arctic Ice Arena	31.0
20	Arkansas Figure Skating Association	30.5
21	Dr Pepper StarCenter - Plano	29.5
22	Ontario Ice Skating Center	28.0
23	Ice Zone	27.5
24	Grand Oaks Arena	27.0
25	Kingsgate Skating Club	26.0
26	Ice Midwest	25.0
27	Oakton Ice Arena	23.0
27	Sharks Ice at San Jose	23.0
29	Ice Center San Mateo	21.0
29	Arcadia Ice	21.0
31	Pasadena Ice Skating Center	18.0
32	Ice Chalet	17.5
33	Pickwick Ice Center	17.0

34	Capital of Texas FSC	16.0
35	Dr Pepper StarCenter - Euless	11.5
36	Bay State Blades - Natick	11.0
37	Anaheim ICE	9.0
38	Ice House Skating Academy	8.0
39	Vacaville Ice Sports	6.0
39	Carmel Ice Skadium	6.0
41	Hartland Ice House	5.5
42	Brentwood Ice Arena	5.0
43	Ice Town	4.5
44	Belmont Iceland	4.0